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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6R

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Thomas 1 107.400 26.700 26.925 26.775 27.000
11 1 1

544 Peyton Williams 8.900 9.050 9.3009.300
549 Maya Dantinne 8.900 8.875 8.9508.750
542 Nicole Giddens 8.900 9.000 8.750
545 Nichole Urquhart 8.725

2 Palmetto 1 101.475 25.200 26.100 25.925 24.250
76 2 2

541 Jenna Armstrong 8.450 8.800
539 Kaylee Cannon 8.400
537 Natalie Collier 8.350 8.175
538 Kya Clawson 8.850 8.550
534 Kaylee Raber 8.750 8.3758.575
533 Whitney Tollison 8.500
540 Santana Bakeer 7.700

3 Asheville Community 1 99.925 25.225 24.750 24.475 25.475
25 3 6

508 Mia Dionne 8.600 8.100 8.7507.875
505 Emily White 8.475 8.700 8.2007.450
506 Mei Mei Whelchel 8.150
507 Greta Kjellquist 7.950 8.5259.150

4 Easley 1 99.000 26.250 23.650 24.500 24.600
52 5 5

512 Nephtalie Moore 9.150 8.600
513 Jocelyn Martin 8.600 8.1508.325
510 Noelle White 8.500 7.600 8.1007.625
509 Kaitlyn Carter 7.450 8.3508.550

5 GAC 1 98.850 25.650 23.875 24.025 25.300
34 4 7

517 Reese Haselden 8.700 8.4007.875
515 Sidney Vincent 8.550 8.250 8.450
598 Ocean Simon 8.400 8.5007.700
518 Hannah Blanks 7.875 8.400
516 Morgan Mills 7.750
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6 Greenville 1 98.825 25.975 23.550 24.625 24.675
43 6T 4

520 Raegan Rohdenburg 8.850 7.900 8.250
519 Addison Rohdenburg 8.825 7.900 8.1008.350
522 Alana Aldridge 8.300 8.275
521 Sydney Morgan 7.750 8.3258.000

7 New Vision 1 98.475 25.175 23.550 25.175 24.575
67 7T 3

527 Emily Earnest 8.550 7.650 8.425
529 Scottie Branning 8.325 7.900 8.4508.400
526 Katie Hogsed 8.300 7.7008.300
528 Autumn Burtt 8.000 8.475

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics


